
ADDAMS FAMILY  
REHEARSAL SCHEDULE 

DATE TIME WHAT WHO

Mon. Jan 12 4-6 pm  

6-9 pm 

Info Meeting/Read Thru

Dance - When You’re An Addams

ALL 

Ancestors, Gomez, Morticia, 
Fester, Wednesday, Pugsley, 

Grandma, Lurch

Mon. Jan 19 4-6 pm  

6-9 pm

Block - ACT 1, Scenes 2, 3
(Sing songs within these scenes)

Dance  - When You’re An Addams

Gomez, Morticia, 
Wednesday, Pugsley, 

Grandma, Fester, Lurch 

Ancestors, Gomez, Morticia, 
Fester, Wednesday, Pugsley, 

Grandma, Lurch 

Mon. Jan 26 4-5 pm 

5-6 pm 

6-9 pm 

Sing -When You’re An Addams 

Block - ACT 1, Scenes 4, 5 

Dance - One Normal Night

Ancestors, Gomez, Morticia, 
Fester, Wednesday, Pugsley, 

Grandma, Lurch 

ALL 

ALL

Mon. Feb 2 4-6 pm 

6-9 pm

Block - ACT 1, Scenes 6 - 9 

Dance - But Love (Part 1 & 2) 
              Secrets (Dance Break - end) 
  

Lucas, Wednesday, Fester, 
Gomez, Mal, Morticia, Alice 

Fester, Ancestors 
Morticia, Female Ancestors

Mon. Feb 9 4-6 pm  

6-9 pm 

Block - ACT 1, Scenes 10-12 
Run ACT 1 Scenes (until dance time) 

Dance - Full Disclosure 

COSTUME CHECK #1

ALL MAINS 

ALL

Mon. Feb 16 4-9 pm RUN ACT 1  

Clean dances & sing as needed

ALL 

Mon. Feb 23 4-7 pm  

7-9 pm 

Block - ACT 2, Scenes 1, 2, 5, 6 
(Sing songs in these scenes) 

Dance - Just Around The Corner

Lucas, Wednesday, 
Ancestors, Fester, Gomez, 

Morticia, Mal, Alice 

Morticia, Ancestors



PERFORMANCES: 

Schedule Subject to Change! 

Mon. March 2 4-5 pm  

5-6 pm  

6-9 pm 

Block - ACT 2, Scenes 3, 7 

Block - ACT 2, Scenes 8, 9 

Dance - Let’s Live Before We Die  
              & Tango De Amor

Mal, Alice, Morticia, 
Pugsley 

Gomez, Lurch, Fester, 
Morticia 

Morticia, Gomez

Mon. March 9 6-9 pm Dance - The Moon & Me Fester, Female Ancestors

Mon. March 
16

4-6 pm 

6-9 pm 

Block - ACT 2, Scene 10  

Dance - Finale  

TICKET & TSHIRT FORMS DUE 
PLAYBILL ADS DUE 

ALL 

ALL

Mon. March 
23

4-9 pm Run ACT 2 
Clean Dances & Sing as needed

ALL 

Mon. March 
30

4-9 pm Bows, Dance Review, Clean ALL

Mon. April 6 4-9 pm Full Run Through ALL

Mon. April 13 4-9 pm Full Run Through ALL

Mon. April 20 5-10 pm DRESS REHEARSAL ALL

Tues April 21 5-10 pm DRESS REHEARSAL ALL

Wed April 22 5-10 pm DRESS REHEARSAL ALL

Thurs April 23 Call Time: 7:00 AM 
Vocal Warmup: 8:00 AM

Performance: 9 AM ALL

Friday April 24 Call Time: 7:00 AM 
Vocal Warmup: 8:00 AM 

Call Time: 5:00 PM 
Vocal Warmup: 6pm

Performances:  
9 AM & 7 PM

ALL

Saturday April 25 Call Time:  5:00 
Vocal Warmup 6:00 PM

Performance: 
7 PM

ALL


